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 13 25831 AYUDHYA  23District 310 A1  2  2  36 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 32 25832 BANGKOK  17District 310 A1  1  1  49 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 25840 CHIENGMAI  7District 310 A1  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 25848 LAMPANG  34District 310 A1  4  4  50 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 9 25852 NONTHABURI  10District 310 A1  4  4  19 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 21 30798 CHAI NAT  22District 310 A1  2  2  43 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 29 31059 CHIENGMAI NAKORN PING  0District 310 A1  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 31115 BANGKOK ERAWAN  0District 310 A1  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 44314 BANGKOK GOLDEN TOWN  2District 310 A1  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 49581 UTHAI THANI  6District 310 A1  2  2  9 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 1 49783 CHIANG MAI KHAMDARA  28District 310 A1  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 52847 BANGKOK L R PATUMWAN  11District 310 A1  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 54089 CHIANGMAI INTHANON  8District 310 A1  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 54497 BANGKOK DONMUANG  19District 310 A1  2  2  32 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 9 58672 BANGKOK LAKSI HORWANG  8District 310 A1  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 58673 CHIANGMAI PHET NAKORNPING  47District 310 A1  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 59496 NONTHABURI SUAN-SUNANDHA  7District 310 A1  2  2  31 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 0 60350 CHIANGMAI MAE-RAMING  28District 310 A1  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 63102 CHIANGMAI SRIWICHAI  13District 310 A1  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 64254 CHIANGMAI MAEJO  7District 310 A1  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 65162 BANGKOK MUANGMIN THIN THONG  0District 310 A1  1  1  6 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 5 82538 CHIANGMAI MAEPING MAESA  8District 310 A1  1  1  13 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 3 97627 CHIANGMAI WIANGPING  13District 310 A1  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 100398 CHIANGMAI RAJAPHRUCK  4District 310 A1  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 100399 LAMPHUN CHAMA DEVI  16District 310 A1  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 108286 CHIANGMAI SARAPHI  13District 310 A1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 117751 CHIANGMAI SANKAMPAENG-MAE ON  1District 310 A1  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 124995 Chiangmai Doi-Luang Chiang Dao  9District 310 A1  1  1  15 0  0  0 0  1  0  0
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 1 128038 Chiangmai Wiang Tha Kan-Sanpatong  2District 310 A1  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 128122 Chiangmai Bhuphayou-Noppaburee Sreenakornping  8District 310 A1  2  4  15 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 5 132453 Bangkok Centennial Phet Ratchada  15District 310 A1  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 5 133064 Chiangmai Centennial  12District 310 A1  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 135991 Bangkok Laksi Vibhavadi  15District 310 A1  2  2  21 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 4 136444 Ang Thong  2District 310 A1  1  1  6 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 1 143931 Chiangmai Sanphisuea For Life  2District 310 A1  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 147593 Bangkok Suvarnabhumi 2021  10District 310 A1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 147737 Bangkok Putamothon SAI2 (2021)  9District 310 A1  2  2  19 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 5 147865 Bangkok Old Smart Navy 2021  0District 310 A1  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 148026 Bangkok Chaengwattana (2021)  3District 310 A1  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 152111 Chiangmai Lanna Wiengkaew United  10District 310 A1  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 154138 Nonthaburi - Seeker Star Sports  2District 310 A1  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 154385 Chiangmai Rattana Nopburi  15District 310 A1  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 155925 Singburi  4District 310 A1  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 156249 Bangkok Nawamin  4District 310 A1  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 157620 Uthai Thani Banrai  14District 310 A1  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 171738 Bangkok Pinklao 2024  8District 310 A1  1  1  26 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 178696 Chiang Mai Maerim NEWS  19District 310 A1  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 187286 Mae Sot - Tak (mather)  9District 310 A1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 362  886 524
 48

 36  38  0  0  023 15  0  0
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